
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= HARBERT-EQUITABLE JOINT V; Party
Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198707220002
34020

07/22/1987
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantee MORTGAGE MULKEY,
PHILIP P. &
SHELI

141 739 8 161 Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:161
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 2ND
ADDITION
PHASE II,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198712090003
80540

12/09/1987
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMSON,
PAUL B, JR.

162 933 8 179 Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:179
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 1ST
ADDITION,
PHASE III,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION.

198705140001
57070

05/14/1987
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

130 585 10 64 Book:10 Pg:64
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 24TH
ADDITION,  42
LOTS

198706300002
13370

06/30/1987
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantee DEEDS D&B
BUILDERS INC

138 538 9 86 Lot#:1123
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:18TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198710010003
14650

10/01/1987
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

153 601 11 56 Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:42 LOTS,
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 27TH
ADDITION

198710010003
14850

10/01/1987
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

153 598 11 57 Book:11 Pg:57
Desc:21 LOTS,
LAKE POINT
ESTATES &
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

198710260003
37860

10/26/1987
12:00:00

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CALVIN REID
CONST. INC

156 729 8 46 Lot#:267
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION


