Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= HARBERT-EQUITABLE JOINT V; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198707220002 34020	07/22/1987 12:00:00	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULKEY, PHILIP P. & SHELI	141	739	8	161		Lot#:7 Book:8 Pg:161 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 2ND ADDITION PHASE II, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198712090003 80540	12/09/1987 12:00:00	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMSON, PAUL B, JR.	162	933	8	179		Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:179 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 1ST ADDITION, PHASE III, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION.
198705140001 57070	05/14/1987 12:00:00	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	130	585	10	64		Book:10 Pg:64 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 24TH ADDITION, 42 LOTS
198706300002 13370	06/30/1987 12:00:00	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	Grantee	DEEDS	D&B BUILDERS INC	138	538	9	86		Lot#:1123 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:18TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198710010003 14650	10/01/1987 12:00:00	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	153	601	11	56		Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:42 LOTS, RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB, 27TH ADDITION
198710010003 14850	10/01/1987 12:00:00	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	153	598	11	57		Book:11 Pg:57 Desc:21 LOTS, LAKE POINT ESTATES & RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
198710260003 37860	10/26/1987 12:00:00	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CALVIN REID CONST. INC	156	729	8	46		Lot#:267 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION